sect. 10 95026
rev. 2017/10/19
39
5
10
15
20
25

acting switch rating: 3 A @ 30 VDC inductive. 4 A @ 125 VAC inductive.
42
How to Order
Part Number Model and Description Notes
05702176 A20 Series Clamp Lite Assembly; 12V
05702177 A20 Series Clamp Lite Assembly; 24V
N/A A25 Series
Options listed below. All configurations may not be available. Call your sales representative or Enovation Controls
for more information.
Range
Dual Scale ° F (° C) Single Scale ° C
120 = 32-120 (0-49) 70C = 0-70
160 = 32-160 (0-71) 100C = 45-100
220 = 130-220 (54-104) 120C = 50-120
250 = 130-250 (60-121) 140C = 60-140
300 = 140-300 (60-149) 160C = 70-160
320 = 160-320 (71-160)
350 = 180-350 (82-177)
440 = 300-440 (149-227)
Consult factory for availability of dials other than
(°F/°C). Select scale so your normal operating
temperature is in the upper half of the scale.
Adapter Nuts
Nut Must Match the Sensing Bulb
1/8 = 1/8-27 NPT
1/4 = 1/4-18 NPT
3/8 = 3/8-18 NPT
3/8B = 3/8-19 BSPT
3/8K = 3/8 NPSF
– = 1/2-14 NPT (Standard)
1/2B = 1/2 BSPT
1/2K = 1/2 NPSF
5/8 = 5/8-18 UNF
3/4 = 3/4-14 NPT
3/4U = 3/4-16 UNF
7/8 = 7/8-9 UNC
M10 = 10 mm x 1.5
M12 = 12 mm x 1.5
M14 = 14 mm x 1.5
M16 = 16 mm x 1.5
M18 = 18 mm x 1.5
M20 = 20 mm x 1.5
M22 = 22 mm x 1.5
M24 = 24 mm x 1.5
Temperature Capillary
Capillary Armor Type
Blank = PVC Armor,  Copper
Capillary
S = Stainless Steel Armor,
Copper  Capillary
Capillary Length
(Specify length after capillary type,
example S8)
Feet
4 = 4 ft.
Specify Other Length = 2 feet
increments available to 20 ft.,
thereafter 5 ft. increments only.
Meters
1.5M = 1.5 M.
Specify Other Length = 0.5 meters
increments available from 1.5
to 10 meters, thereafter 2 meter
increments to 34 meters only.
Specify M following length, example
S8M
Options
Options Not Available On All Models Or
Configurations
B1 = Black Bezel
EX =
Explosion-Proofed, CSA Listed For
Class I, Div. I, Groups C & D (A25TE